358
A Special Meeting of theTown Board was called for October 4th 1974 at
Q:30 A. M .. for the purpose of reviewing the Budget for the year 1975,' Calling
public Heanng on same, and any other matters that may come before the Board.
present:
John H. Leonard, Supervisor
Robert G. Leonarc\ Town Justice
Gregory R. Manning, Town Justice

at $8,855.00 each
CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES
Ordinance Codification
Traveling Expenses
Adverti s ing: Town Board Notices,
Zoning & Other (Maps)
Surveys and House Numbers
Litiga tion, Appraisal & Recording
Xerox , Printing & Supplies
TOTAL TOWN BOARD
TOWN JUSTICES
- Personal Services - Justices
- Equipment
AlllO. 4 - Contractual Expenses
Office Expense, undertaking, travel
TOTAL TOWN JUSTICE
EXECUTIVE
Al220.1 - SUPERVISOR
Al220 .1 - Personal Services
Al220.1 - Extension of Taxes
Al 220.2- Equipment
Al220.4 - Contractual Expenses
Office, Travel & Undertaking
Printing Annual Report
Town Car Expenses
TOTAL SUPERVISOR
AI10UlJTS CARRIED FORWARD
$17,710.00
3,500.00
450.00
7,000.00
1,000.00
800.00
25,000.00
5,000.00
49,970.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
47,916.25
600.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
$60,460.00
$54,470.00
$58,016.25
$172,946.25
~ J] J20. 4 - AUDITOR
;ccountant
fQTAL AUDITOR
JJJ30 .1 - TAX COLLECTION
Persona l Services
.ll3JO. 2 - Equipment
continued:
/I330 . 4 - Contractual Expenses
Office , Travel, Undertaking
TOTAL TAX COLLECTION
AJ355 .1 - ASSESSMENT
Persona l Services
AJ355. 4 - Contractual Expenses
office , Travel, Undertaking
Board of Assessment Review
TOTAL ASSESSMENT
STAFF
Al410 . 1 - TOWN CLERK
Persona l Services
Al410 . 4 - Contractual Expenses
Office, Travel, Undertaking
TOTAL TOWN CLERK
Al420 .1- Personal Services (Town Attorney)
Al420 . 4 - Contractual Expenses